In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the L | Q O 3
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 and

cerons2n 104nm  NOtice of progress report in voluntary
l - .
svaa " winding up

%iu\“‘

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

MM

*A7IONUW3*
28/11/2018 #165

COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

oyt o Jo [2 [7 78[5 7[6

= Filling in this form
Please complete In typescript or in

Company name in full [ Comet Group Limited

bold black capitals.

! Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) { Nicholas Guy

Surname ’ Edwards

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| 1 New Street Square

Street |

Post town I London

County/Region ‘

Postcode Ejclafal [3fn]a

Country i

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Geoffrey Lambert 08::‘:;]!:(5‘:232;% tell Us about
Surname Carton-Kelly another liquidator
Liquidator’s address @

Buiding name/number | 2nd Floor © et i saction to ol us about
Street [ 110 Cannon Street another liquidator

Post town g London

County/Region l

Postcade IE ’? ’Z_ W r‘ l? [—E— ’?

Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

e

From date EE- H_“O_ I?IE'PT H—
To date ’?E H—*m— ’?WWE

Progress report

The progress report is attached

3 Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | $ananre y

=

Signature date ’dz— W Hﬁ ’T l? ,? ’T ’?

04/17 Version 1,0



LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

Dominic Criscione

!7Cnmact name

@ Where to send

Company name

Deloitte LLLP

|
Pddress

|
|
|

1 New Street Square

Post town

London

County/Region

QT_FEWWTFFW

|Dx

Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
infarmation held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

3 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@ccmpanieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




8TOC 1°qQUIBAON L
‘uonjenbad 1ey3 Jo (T)€ P11V Ul paulyap se sbuipaadoad ulew ayy ale asayl pue sajjdde grg/Ss10Z ON (N3) uone|nbay jPUNO)

*AHRA9A3S WD) JO Jayjo Aq stomod pue S211np ‘SUoduny ||e 1no Allied 0} pasHoyIne d1e A4} 12y} WIHuod
J03epinbi] |euoRippy pue Joiepinbi] ajoRA auyl ‘(,,319v aYi,.) ‘(papudwe se) 986T 1PV ADUIA|OSUL Y] JO TEZ UOIIDAS Jo sasodind ay3 Jod

'UoORIRIDOSSY SdauonIedd
ADUDAJOSUT 243 Aq PasSuUdDI| SI 71 AOSIAPY d¥d JO AlI9)-uo3de) Haque Aa1))090 'sajepy pue puejbul ul SJUBRJUNODDY paJajdey) JO 93NISUT
ay3 Aq s1ouoiRld ADUSAJOSUT SB J0' 0] MM 94 Ul pasuadi| 31e/a4am (,,9111019d..) d11 21110124 JO SI1aU0INIRId ADUIA|OSUT PRSUIdI| IV

*103epInbIT jeUCHIPPY 3431 Ylim Joe 0}
sanuipuod (, Jojepinbiq a31019q 24l,) spiempa Ano sejoy2IN "§T0Z IshbBny T£ Uo 471 2131019 W04} JUSWDIIIDA SIY JO BDURAPR U] “I2PIo 1IN0
Jajsuedy }pojq e jo jued se g1 oz 3Isnbny 9 uo Auedwo) syl Jo Jojepinbi] Julor se Joe 0} pasedd uye)y Aueg 2[IA2N "STOZ IUnf TT Wodj 10342

UM HINod a1 Aq Auedwo) 243 Jo Jojepinbi] |euonippy se pajulodde sem (,,103epinbi] [euoBIppY 3Y1,,) d17 A10SIAPY did §O Aj19))-uozied
Haque Aalod9 'ZT0T 1oquwaldas OE U dT1 3310]3d WoJ4) JUWAIIRA SIY JO ddueape ul /10T 2quaydas /£ pajep Japio unod e Aq Auedwo)
a3 jo Jojepinbi} Julor e se Jor 0] pasead uojbuliey sawer oydojisiiyd "€T0Z 12G030 £ UC UoljRIISIUIWPE 9] JO UOIIRSSID It} HuIMO||04
pajiwi dnols 19107 Jo s103epinbi julor pajuiodde adom spiempy AnS sejoydiN pue ucjbullied sower Jaydoisiiyd ‘uyey Alieg a[jiAaN

(.SoINY aUl,) 9T10TZ s3Iy (so|em B pue|bul) Aduaajosul ays Jo
L'8T 3|NY pue 986T 30V ADUSA|OSU] YHOT UOIIISS 03 juensind 810¢
1€ Vb3 13q0Q ¢ 01 polad yjuow T ayj 404 S1031paJd 03 Jodau ssaubold
uopuo
19215 MON BN T

asnoy {IIH A=>CMQEOU mp‘_“—:v

dT1 20103 /7 12O padISIBay

6/58.200 equinN Ausduios (uonepinbi] ui) pajyuwi] dnodg WO0)H

AlOSIADY

ddd

"90|o@



8107 1aquwacN £z | (uUonepinbll L) pajiuI 8nei9 J3Wod | 471 230120 BT0Z @

S9suUadxa pue uocnelaunway
S103}1paJd 10) UCBWIOJUT

uonepinbi| ayy Jo ssa1boid

sobessowl Ad)

ﬂcmpcou_




Q107 42quroN £z | (donepinby w) payiwi] dnoss awe) | 411 930180 8107 &

sobessow Aoy @




€ 8107 JeqwasaN 2 | (vonepinbip i} paniwn dnodo 13Wod | 477 2399120 §10T &

"S10]IP2J3 PaIN33sSUN 0} SPUIPIAIP JAYHNS Aue 3q 0] alay) ajeddjue

j0u op @M ‘suonebiisaaul s,J01epinbl |BUCIIPPY 2U3 JO 2WO0JIN0 8yl 0] 123lgns ‘uoewlolul
JU2LIND UO paseq "F/dQT 0 JO PUSPIAIP Hed Pagllasald e pied usag aARY SIOUPSJD PaUndasun
1IN Ul pred ua3aq 2AeY S103patd [Blualalald

‘|INJ Ul pied aq JoU ||IM SI01IP3JD pPIIndas

103epinbr] (euoippy se wiy Bupuodde
J3PJ0 WNOD 343 YUM SDUBPIOIIR U] S9IINP SIY wuopad pue siayew ulepads ajebnsaaul o]

-

siayew s,103epinbry jeuonippy

*24Nso|D J0j uoneledaud ul SISPBW YA PUe sJieyge xel s,Aueduio) ay3 apnpuod
‘pa3sanbau se uonebijsaaul siy yiim Jojepinbii [BUCRIPPY U3 3SISse 0]

*a|es .0} paleydewad bujaq Apjusaund s1 Axadodd |ens|Pivl s,Auedwod syl

'suenddns Apted paiyj Jsulebe swiep pue uonebny bujobuo 03 Bujiejad siepEW 3S)|RUIY
‘Buipueisino ulewal A3Y] aiaym SpuUNyal D181 $$3UISNY |BLUY I19A0DY

slanew s.103epinbi 029

'sj1e19p Jaypiny 4oy 7 abed o3 4ol aseald ‘pied 194 jou
INq paJJnoul 531502 3504 404 "poiiad Hodad 23 Ul pied usaqg aAeY 09 1SH 2 F JO 51502 Avied paiyl

53500 AMed pdiylL

‘S|Iejap Jaygan)

1o £ 1 abed 01 uzyad ases|d ‘pousd HOds) 3Y) Ul paLindul U 3ARY OG5 T JO SIUSWIDSINGSI(]
's|ie3ep Jayuny doy g1 abed 03 4ajou 9589|d 2WI} SIUI 1R $1S0D

ay) Auenb 03 uosod e uj Jou S| Jojepinbr jeuclIPpY 3yl 0S pascldde usag 194 J0U sey siseq
29} ay] Hodad ayy Jo pouad Syl 40) SWIY JO SINOY gz & paLdndu) sey Jojepinbri (euolippy 2yl

51500 s,J03epinbi jeuonippy

‘S|igjap Jayun)

104 £ 1 abed 0] Jsjau ased|d ‘poliad podad sY) Ul palanoul uasq aARY TOD'8TF JO SIUBWASINGSIA
‘${e12p Jayuny 404 6 pue g sabed

0] JoJad 35e3ld '685°718F Bul(|L101 vonBIDUNWDY uMelp sey Jojepinbr 21310/9Q 241 ‘s1ep 0
"S|Ie33p J2yung Jo) €1

abed 031 19)94 95E9|d "8/9°'75/ F 948 Hodad ay3 Jo ponad ay3 40) 53500 aw s,403epinbn S11019Q YL

S)S02 s Jojepinbiy 3310|120

"PaXy U23Q 394 J0oU SBY UONEIBUNW] S,J03epInbi |eUOIHPPY 2U3 JO siseq 9yl
‘$1SBQ SIS0 Bl @ U0 Paxi) Uaaq sey Uonelsunwad sJojepinbry 2131019 ay3 4O siseq ayy

uawiuicdde uonenasiuwpe

[ewiblio ayy 03 Joud siayzew uleyan ebisaaur 01 psjuwodde usaq sey Joiepinbi jeUOIIPPY SUL
*'S2WeU UleLIop pue s3Jewaped) ulenad ‘puelq ay3 Buipnpu

‘Ayadold |enysiu) s,Aueduio) syl osi|ead 03 X23s 03 sdals Bupiey mou s) Jolepinbr] a31012Q ay)
/86T WoJ} Juad paloa|ooun 03 buile|al pouad syl ul paatedad udaq aaeY 986'9cF bureyoy spung
‘poiiad Syl Ul pRAIRIaS UsR(q Sty 6ZSTF JO pUnjad S231ed SSaUISNg Jaypng v

'pouad 3Y3 Ul paAlaDad 2i9Mm

stp1iddns Ajed piiyy suiebe pajeiur swep 03 bupees 00o’ssg’ TF Buyelol s3luow JUaWs|IRs

-

-

sjoadsoad
puapiAlg

si9j3ew
Buipueising

pouad
Modoi

ay3 bBupnp
uonepinbyj
a3y

Jo sselboud

® O

®e
OO

ZHZ 1g weybuiung
‘aoe|dAa|pullg 1nod ‘471 anioRqg
PBEE £00L 0Z (0) pb+ 1[BL

ToWCI/ AN/ W03 TIHORP MMAL
IPHSGIM
O3 SRI0PP @ SI0ITREINISTWGS 1lew]

s|1eap 10e3U0)

N3% NPO3 UOPUDT

j29.35 uouued OTT

d T ALOSIADY o4

AjM-uope) dquiet Adiyoan

Jojepinbyy jeuonippy

DHE v¥33 uopuod
a4enbg 192415 MaN T

d11 23110127
spiemp3 Ano SEJOUDIN

1ojepinbiq antojaq

sabessaw Ad)|



/T0Z Jaqwanron £z 1 (uonepnby ) paw dnols 18wed | 417 3nleeq 810E @

sjuswiAed pue sidisday

Aewwing

uonepinbi] ayj3 jJo ssaibo.d @




S 8107 J2quwaaoN £z | (uonepinby w) papwil dnots 3pwol | 4171 3310Rg 8107 @

‘SAIAIBG ADUSA|OSUT

2Y3 01 JoA0 spuny Aed pue sanbayo puapialp pawiepun
000'Z J2A0 9|12U03l ©) PRIZIGWOS SeM MIom Juanbasgns
‘PAAIDIDL PUSPIAID 113Y) JO 1adsad Ul SI0UpaID
paJnaasun oz’ D s,Auedwo) 3yl wo.j sauanb

JoMSUe 03 panunuod am ‘podad siyl Jo polsd ayl Buuing

SUOIINQUISIP PURPIAIQ

‘syiodad juanbasqns ul papiaodd 94 |Im ss3epdn Jayun)
pue ‘JaAamoy ‘ieajpun si snjea jqes)esl jepuslod ay)

"$39558 253U) 3si|ead 03 sdais
Bupjel mou aie pue Anuiadoud [Bn19|23Ul SYI U 1S843U|
4O SUO0ISSRIAXD JO J3qUINU B PaAIadad AJU3D3) BABY oM
‘JaAamoy ‘aouIs pajlull| u2sq Sey puelq syl ui 3sadsiul

*$SDUISNC 343 JO 3]BS J3pim B Jo
1ied se (Saweu Ui2WIOp pUe SJRWSPRI} UIBMRD ‘pue.qg
sy3 buipnjpul) Auadoud |enios|aiul s,Aueduwic) ay3

J0 9s0dsIp 01 @jgeun 2J3m am uopensiuiwpe buipsdaad
ayy Buunp ‘sioqipaJdz 03 papodas Ajsnoiaald sy

Auadoud fenydajejur

“U|EHIUN SUeLd
Sa119A020. 21NN} Aue jJo wnjuenb 3y "a3eise uonepinby
U7 40J SUOHBSIIEAL JSILIXEW 0 J2PJ0 Ul SWep

SNOLIBA UO SiasiApe B3| sy yum Bupliom ‘sS3112A003.
dayny 4o} |enualod sul a3ebiisaaul 0] sanuIUOD
Jojepinb ani0j2Q auyy pue bujobuo aue S$Hse] 359YL

‘Bupualajuod

2123 pue sbuiloaw Abajesis Buipnjoul S101D0S UM
20URpUOdSaJI0D pue sJudWaaIbe JUDW RS ‘Siuawess
$S3aUIIM 01 Indul pue Ma1ASd ‘saided Jueadjad

3l J0J SPIodJ pue $00q S,Auedilo] U3 JO MIlAD

343 IPNPUL SYSBL "YUM Jjeap 2g 03 anunuod uopebiy
Buiobuo pue sJzddns Axied pajyl Jsuiebe swiep

213 wod) buisue s1s)1efy '9A0QE PIIoU SLIDA0IRU BY] U|
pa3Insad aAeYy swiep pue uonebiy ay) buinsund ‘a3ep o

uonebni |euajod

‘31350 ucnepinbl ayl ojul paaladad

Apusnbasgns auam 986°9€F bulj|e3ol spund "/86T

03 yoeq Bujyep siaAme| Jo Wiy B AQ playY JuUdd pa1aa||ooun
0] Buneed uonewLoul paaiasal am ‘poldad sy Bulng

U4 pajda|jooun

'960°+86'T3 03 uonepinbi|

U3 Ul pasi|eal Spunjad a3es (2303 2u3 sbullg siyL

"anp spunjad BuipuesIng Jo Jpadsal Ul sauoyIne
bunes snoeA yiIm 2NUIUOY suonenobau pue polad
243 Ul PRIIA0DBL BIIM ZE'TF JO SpUnyad S93BJ 2YHNd
spunjal sajed ssauisng

‘'spunodb Ayjenuapyuod

U0 SJO1IP24D 0 PISO[ISIP 3C JOUURD DUEB DA|YISUDS
Alelasowiwod ade uonebiyl ayl pue swiep asay)

10 s|1e12qQ "£80°¥59'SF 03 uonepinbi 2y u| pasjjead
SAUOW JUaLIBES 810} oyl sbullg sty -sto|ddns
Aped paiyz 3suiebe swaieo Jo 1padsad W pouad a3

Ul PAAIDIS UIIQ 3ARY 000'SZZ°TF Buye10) SjusWSIRS
SIUOLW JUDWIB|NDS

uonepinbi 3y} Jo ssaaboad - 103epinbiy anjiojeqg

Alepuiwing
uonepinbij
a3 jo ssaiboud



9 BTG JequwiaacN 2Z | (uonepinbil ui} paiwr dnous 33wo] | 4171 310124 8102 @

‘leaoddde yans Aue aa1b

03 uonisod e Ul jou sI Y Sk ‘Wayl Jo Padsad u; (eaosdde
uaAlb J0U sey Jolepinbr 9110/2Q aY3 ‘siuawied

asoy) buibuesie ug "polad Burpoedal ayj Jo apisine
pa|1Ies usaq sey aueleq ayl pousd ayy buunp pled
u3aq sey H8E'EZTF YIIUM Jo ‘(SIUBWBSINGSIP pue 1yA
10 3AISNIXd) ponad ay3 Buunp geg’gzeF buljeloy s1sod
Pa2I0AUl BARY [ISUNOD pue AeQ SSUO[ "SI9NE PaAIDSY
By3 0] UoiERJ Ul [2SUNOY pue ARQ SaUOf pajoniisul sey
Jojepinbr] [eucilippy aul Buiobuo ale sidjje paAIssSy
ay3 ojuy suonebnssaul s,103epinbiy [2UONIPPY YL

, ‘e1endosdde siapisuod sojepinbry jeuonippy

By SE ‘Sid]1B PaAIDSIY DU YUM DPIIIDUU0D 40

40 N0 Buisie uorde Jo sasnes Aue ainoasodd 0] ‘pasinpe
0S Ji pue ‘suoiebiisaaul 850yl Jo 1nsal e se ‘puodas (1t)

pue !, sis11ep parlassy,

DY) Se UMoUy Bq |jeys s1e13Pwl 9saY | "Auedwon syl

pue pajiw suoisinboy AstieH usesmisq Z10z Aleniqed
£ pejep sabueys buneoy pue paxy buiuieIos justusaibe
A)inoas ayy AQ painaas sem yoym) Auedwon ayy pue
poLLIT SUORISINDDY AdjieH Usam3aq ZI0Z Aieniqad £
paiep jusuiasibe Qe urol BuiAjoaas 3y] 0] Juensind
spuny Jo papwy suonisinbay Asjieq Aq saaueape

a3 pue Auedwo) ay3 pue pajiwi] jeuoijeulsjur

BS3Y Usamiaq £00Z AN 9 pajep judaiioaibe Ajne;
P34 BUIAJOARL 3y) 07 Juensind pajiwir] jeuoeusaiu]
esay 03 BulpuLISINg JUNoWe ayj] JO Z10e Adeniqgad

£ uo juswdedas ayl pue ‘pajurT suosinbay AsireH

0] Auedwon ayg Ui saleys ay3 Jo 3jes ayy butpunoLins
pue JO SaoUBISWNIID 347 01 ABM AU Uf pa3dauuos 1o jo
N0 BuisLie aAey Aew s103epinbiy 19wos) syl 10 Aueduwio)
241 Y2Iym L0poe 0 sasned Aue arebisaaur 03 ‘184t (1),

t(Japio

S,HNo ayy Jo £ ydesbeued u) Ino 33s se) asod.nd
Buimolo) ay3 10 Auedwon ay3 jo sojepinbi| jeuciippe
ue se Ajl@M-uopued JiW Jjo uswiuodde Syl paJsplo WN0D
Byl '8T0Z 2un( TT WOy 10342 yiim “sojepinbr jujo( se
1oe 0] Buisean wly 03 Joidd uyey 3||IAaN pue Jo3epinbi]
anIoRd 2yl AQ suonoadip 1oy uonesdde ue buimojog

uonepinbi 2y3 jo ssaibouad - 101epInbry jeUCIIPPY

"INy Ul JojipadD ps4ndss syl
Aedal 01 JuaiDIUns aq M A3 uonePRdxXD ou AUDAIND
St aJoU] ‘Ipew 94 ABW SLIDA0ID |RUOINPDE IS|IUM

TPOsIeI Udg

Mmou aaey Auadold |enjos|Eul Jo Bjes SU) pue uonebiy)
pue swiep bulobuo 2yl wol} saleA0dal aandadsold
ueLy3 Jauo sjasse s Auedwon aul Jo Ajsolew oy

SUoIjesieal 24n3iny pajewlsy

SUI0ISND) PUR 2NUSADY WH 23 01
paniwiqns pue pamaiaad ‘pasedaad aism suoneindwoo
Xe) uonjeloduc jenuue s,Auedwor 2yl - xel

"SWIOISND pUE SNUIAY [WH 03 uoIssiwgns Joj paledaid
sem uIn3al 1A s, Auedwiod auy polad ayy Buung - 1A

sJ9)3ew y1d3ds ase)

"SI0IPRID 10 JJBUDQ |euRUY AP Aue 33elaub jou op
g uswsbebua ayy Jo ped Alessanau e ade sySe] 9saL

"PaLINIU $1500 343 J0) syudswided
Buinssi pue SUOIIRINIDUCIAIL JUNAIIE Jueqg Ajujuoul
40 uonesedaad auy Buipnpul suonouny Buuaiysed .

pue ‘pa3ajdWiod Usaq SABY SM3IABI [RUJIDIUI AllDMEND .

{Aj93elddosdde 03 papuodsad
pue pajl} ‘pPoHOS U SeY SI0UPIID Iped] OOT'E2
2u3 jo Joquwinu ab4e| B WOL paalRdal souLpuedsailo] .

‘asnop sauedwon yym
paji pue saaio|dwa pue siolpasd s,Aueduwio) sy)
0} panss| pue paJsedasd sem podaa Auojniels ise| syl .

!AjBuiplosoe yum jeap aJe sia)ew

aoueldwod ainsus 0] smalaal Alelp 1enbsa pue

swa3sAs buipy owuoayo9pe s,Auedwo) ayy bujulejuiew

pue Bujy aseD ‘aseD 3] 104 SSIIM AJUIA|OSUI Ue JO
2oueuUIRW 3yy Buipnpu) suoioe juswabeuew asen .

laanleu aanensiulLpe

ue jo sysey 4ayjo pue suonebygo soueldwos

pue A1ojnieis Jo Juawyiny o3 aiejad Ajdewiad yoiym
sysey Buimo|104 2y3 Ine parued am pouad ay) bulung
s)sey Aoyniels

{panuljuod)

uonepinbi] 2y3 Jo ssaibolid - Jojepinbiy an019g

(panunipuod)
Adewwnsg
uonepinbij

ay) jo ssasbo.id



L 9107 43qWaAoN £z | (uonepinbij ur) payiwn Gnois 13Wwod | 4Tt 3Ri0Ea 8102 ©

TLLT piedun jejo L
S0T pajwi wawabeuep eieq 2301
L¥9 pajwin ouny
0z0°T UFRIUNOW U]

$]1S0D m_m._oum

8PS EOE predun |ejo1
$DS'SOT |asunod pue AeQg sauor
+90'86T 417 Jebuuag sneporug splauysaldy
El_— I—_-_____ ____ —m_ o—up,—_m_o._
‘SISeq

yses e Uo paledald ussq sey yoym g abed uo junodoe
syuawAed pue sidiacal ayl U1 padapad J0U snyl aue
pue pied usaq 394 Jou sABY Buimo||c) 843 'S3502 8SBY} JO

'£1 01 €1 sabed uo papiacad s| $3500 asaY}
uo UCIIBWIOMI YN "sasuadXa pug uoieIsunwa.l
s,40JepinbI [eUOLIPPY pue S.J0¥epINDIT 8331013Q

S88'SY paJdanaul jejol

£08'/E paiw] Juswabeuey eleq 2101
L TAR pajWI dURY
£84'9 U[BIUNOW U]

Elmumou _uﬂm_._ o_ 1S

VO CiT € padinaul [ej0 ],

888'8CE |25Un0D pue AeQ ssuor
808'8/5'T dT1 19Buuaq snewdrug splalyysaid
S60°GT dT1 |EUCIIEWIBIU] UMOIG JBAB
£29'pSE d7T1 MET SUEMDIS
E_-_—__ — ___ _ _ mumz_m_w._
:pouad

1odaJ ayy Bulnp paJ4Jndul aJ4am $1502 Buimo||0) ayl

'suonebisaaul

Buiobuo ay3 03 uoe|at Ul Joepinbr |RUCINPPY
BU3 AQ PalpnJisu] usSag SABY [9SUNOD pue Ae( seuo[
r1o3jepinbry |euonippy

‘suo1ebiysaau; Bujobuo ay3y jo

Padsal U aoiape Bulobuo pue paebad sy u) [Psunod

wo.) aoiape a1eudosdde ‘aojepinbi jeuonippy

243 10 wsuiuodde ay3 ul pajnsad Aj@jeunn

Uolym uoneddde SUCIIAIP 3YJ YIIM UDI3D3UU0D

Ui 10jepinbn aap012Q 2y asiape 03 pabebus usaq
Sey ¢ 42Bulieq sneyyonig splayysald ‘uonippe Ul »

pue ‘sJanddns Ayed par)l jsuiebe swiep pue
uoI3LBIY| Y} UC ISIAPR 0] SNUIIUOD 1] MBT SHEMBIS

Isyosse
Ajladoud jenioaqeiul s,Auedwion 3yl 10) suonealsiba
10 [Emaud 243 Buipnjpul s1epjew uonepinbi (eususb
UC ISIAPE 03 BNUITUCD 477 |BUCHRUIDIUT UMalg IBAB|Y  »

:101epinbr sau012Q

denoiued Ul fuopepinby ayl buunp uswubisse
Y3} U0 YoM 01 panuijuoD aaey uonesiuwpe buipasaad
243 Ul paIoNnJisul SWJl [ U0ISSa0ad JO Jsquinu Y

poliad 30dads syl Bulinp suop ylom a3 Jo 150D

®e

o

(ponunuod)
Alewwing
uonepinbij

aY3 Jo ssauaboud



8 BT0Z JaquanoN £Z | (uonepinki| ut) paywiT dnoig BWwed | 471 sMoRa 8T0Z &

1950118

0007t T

SLT'ETV'T
98Z°'+rs’9

T9S°0TT'8

STT'LSP'TL SB6°T6LT

£l -

661 -

782 -

432 -

745 -
LIE'T -
£21's £59
Z6¢'02 -
9/1'22 vZZ1E
%0’z -
685°218'C 0Et'82E
T¥8°v20°S -

958" 187 968°T8T
16+'61¢ {958°182)
LT6'EVS'E -

9zs'1 92L'T
¥8E'E2T ¥8£'c7T
000'00€ -
/8'61F 0+8'90€
000'0ET 000°0ET
80T'06£'Z -
STE'91E’E 2EL'SHL'T
9z -

979 0l
1908 -
6TTLET E1T'%Y

GI¥‘P6IE  OF

ajep 04 poliad

~N O

i

puey u sdueeg

PiBYIM spuny juawia|jes

IYRAIRITY LVA

3/e Buueaq 1sa4aiu] Ue uf pj2y spung
;30 dn apep

oauejeg

sjuawAhed |0
Buuaies
abea|iw
s1500) auoyds|al
U0I1B POLULLIOIDY
Bulsipaapy Alojniels
safueyn Aisibay puen
Bunpeg pue (ARl
wes] xej 3seysg 930134
siauno) } abeysod
s9s5uadx3 5401epInb 81i0jaQ
sa94 sJojepinbin 93310120
5324 ,SI03RJISIUIWPY oL
§31500) J03epinb 03RS IUIUPY
SPUBPIAIY] pPaUBDUN paIN3asU
SI0yIpauD asuadx] g apel]
1071paLD) paundas o) JuaWAed
SUCIINGLISIT
sasuadxg |ebaq - JolepinkI] |eUOIpPY
saa4 |eba - 10jepinki jeuolippy
JBRIQ) S1SOD) ISIBAPY
sasuadx]y |ebaq
Aued payl - s34 |eban
uciiebi - saag |eba
|eiauUan - s394 |eba
5334 jebay
834 YS] J0j JUNCIDY GILUPY 03 J3J5uBd)
safueyy yueg
51955y JO @dURINSUTL
53500 =bei0ig
53507 2323153

(1/q sduereq) spuaiuied

SIJON

60T'61E - 5994 alanjep/sjuaby
6£2°9EY - a31e1S3 [RIY 23110|aq - S894 ,sjuaby
294 P14 01 uonebin - saaq ,suaby

5934 ,Sjua6Y
1) - sasuadx3 Apadaud Jaylo
(4304 - S9IIAIDS |
000'p - wnygy 1sedag uay
08b’'y - SPUNYBY JAWOISND
89°22 - 53500 J0PRIUOD-GNG
[\TXaA - aouRUIIUIEK LT
010’12 - 51507 AJI13N 24015
000'S. - §924 ,SJURYNSUOY) [12)3Y
661809 - 5310y
780'006 - AJI|IGRIT JUSY UOIRIISIURUPY

I $1500 UCRENSIUINLPY

sjuawied

aep oy

pouad salon

98977950 9S9°LEE'T sydiaoau (20

StT - SILBWISIAUT | SAIRYS
LIE'T 558 Avadoud |enyoe|piu]
S91'8 So91‘8 punyey [RJ3UD) - $34 |ebI
S1£°9T - s3q9Q %oog
505'9¢2 f4°T4 s10193q 1310
£95'8Z - SpuUNyIY LU0
00567 - $)985Y (] JO 2)eS
96g'1E - JUBLIB|31ES BOURINSU]T
109°¢E - Spun} aseajal ¥oeq pIoH

vEQ'/E 986°9¢ WO JSIW

0028t - Ayladaid pjoyasea
0T6"6ET 690"+1 4 152UAU] Hueg
ThE'LIE - Spunjay 2IuRINsy]
961°£9¢ - punyoy uonebinn - saad |ebed
P6S'9EY - $3|BS asuad]
000'+08 - 21eday 53500 Bunaxen
$99'9£9 - WDWI(1IAS AJueuem
LZ6'EPBT - $9550| XE] JO 9|BS
960'86'T 62€'7 SPUNJa) S93EY
/80'%#59°S 000's4Z°T PaAIa3AL $3IUOW JUIWI[1ISS
£94°02%'81 - T UOIIBISIUILIPY WO PIAIADAU YSED

sydianay

ajep ol pouagd saioN

8T0T 199030 T 01 LT0T 1940120 €
Junosoe sjuawiAed pue sidianay

sjuswAed

pue s3dioo9y
uonepinbij

ay3 jo ssaiboid



6

910Z Jequaron £z | (uoiepinbij ur) paywn dnoso 12waed | J1723%012a 8T0Z @

‘swuns asalyy busacdal Jo

ssa00ud ayy w1 s1 acepinbi] apioRQg ay) ‘suoieinbal xey
J13SSWOP JI2Y3 J2pun S3JLI0YINE SBASISAD AQ plRUYHIM
U99q 8ABY 000'EPTT JO SPUNY JUSWRTIRS — L 310N

‘padinbad se SWOoIsn 1g aNUIAY
IWH ©1 J0j pajuncade Buisq S| pue 2YQeIA0IRI S| YDIyM
‘1WA JO 12U UMOUS 3] DA0QEe UMOYS SWINS || - 9 SI0N

€102 |Mdy QT U0 SI03pa.d

|[enuaJtasald pue paansas 2yl Aq pealbe se siseq

$1S02 DLW} B UC Sasuadxa pue $23) melp 03 pasuoylne
S| J0jepinbr syiojRQ 3yl AlbuipJodoy uoiepinbr

243 03 payidde s1 uoieSILIWPY Buipaadold e Ul 325
uonelaunwad Jo siseq syl (uonepinbi] 03 UOISIBAUOD jO
BLUIY Y] 12 2240) Ul 2JBM UDIUM) 986 T SoJmMy AJUDA|OSU]
3yl JO LZT 'y 9INY YiIm SoUeplodde Ul - § 930N

“30IAIS ADUDA|OSUL B} 01 J9A0

pied Apjuanbasqns aiam 95g‘ 1877 Bulj|eio1 spuapialp
pawiepun £107 |Mdy £1 uo pied pue paJepap sem
3 9yj u) aouad 81°( Jo 9led e bujussaldal ‘/ETOST
40 puapialp Hed paquasaad jeuy pue IS0y ¥ - 910N

Jo3epinbn

|euonippy a4l Jo Juawiulodde ay3y 03 pa| Yaiym

BuLieay suciadip syl W $31502 s,Aued payl e Jo 10adsad
ul pled usaq aAeY Q00'QETT 4O 53500 |€HI - € PON

SW0ISND)

QY ANUDADY IWH 01 40} pajunoade Aeinbad s| paaedal
159433U| UO XB) Uoleiodlod pajeinosse ayl "junodie
Bulieaq 1saJ9]uUl UB Ul PIBY 4B Spuny ||y — T 910N

‘spuny uopepinbi|

Wwold) palas Ussq AR UORESISIUILLPE BY] Ul pauIndu]
S)SC2 UIRWaD "uoiepInbi 2Y) 03Ul PaUisiSuUBRL) oM
WINGIIE UGIIENSIUILPE SYT WG Spuny sniding — T 30N
wnodoe spuswAied pue sydiadal 03 SSION
-uawiuiodde uoiepinbl sY3 9duUls suoDeESUR)

lle pue ‘10z 42900 ¢ 01 ucnepinbi| 3y jo

pouad ayy u) suojzoesuey 343 bBuipelap ‘abed snoiasid
Y3 uo papiaoad si Juncioe sjuswAed pue s3digdal y

®e

OO@

sjuswAed

pue s3dioooy
uonepinbiy

243 jo ssa.iboud



ot 707 2qwoacy £2 | (uonepiniy bn) pajuwr dnols 1ewed | 471 21meea 810z &

Sw02INQ

$1031P3.d 10j uonew.Iojuy @




11

107 JoquianoN /7 | {uonepinby ui) peawr dnosp Pwa) | 171 810RA. 8102 &

‘POAIRIRL SWiep JoypaJad Aue 3aube 0] Hiom

Jayny Aue 3xelapuUn 03 puajul Jou op am Ajbuipioooe

puUB S10]IP242 PaJN2asun 104 UOIINGIISIP J24HNy
e Jo padsold ou S| a19Y) aad113q am ‘suoriebiisaaul
5,4032pinby [2UONIPPY U3 JO SWOIN0 3y} 0} PIANS

ssasxoJdd swed

'S103)Pa42 Pa4NIISUN

0] SPUIPIAIP JOYMNy Aue 9q |IM 249y} ajedidijue Jou op
am ‘suonebnsaAu) s,.403epinbyT |eUCIPPY 41 JO BWO0DIN0
343 01 Palgns ‘swn SIY] 18 UCIIEWIO)UI JUSLIND UC paseg

S40}Ipa4d palndasun

‘spodal

snojAald 1no WOl pauleIqe ag ued s|Iejap Jaypnd

‘pred Apuenbasqns pue £10Z jWdy €T uo paJepsp

sem F 24l ul 9duad g1°0 JO uoiINgidisip Hed paquosald v

ued paqLsaid

"SA0)pa1d
[Brjus9)aid uMoLY [|e 03 £10¢ 4aqwsidss 9 uo
pied sem 3 ay1 Ul 22uad QOT JO pusSplaIp 1BRuSRjaud v

S10}1poaJld jeijuolojoldd

‘[N Ul pledad aq (1M I0)PaID) pPRINdas 33

payadxs Jou S| ) ‘I2ASMOH uaMde] uopoe Jusanbasqns
Aue pue suonebnsaaul sJojepinbr [euociippy syl
‘pa1ndu) S1S03 pue SudIIES||eas 34NN} U0 Juapusdsp sq
[lm suoinguasip a4n3ny Aue jo Buwy pue wnjuenb sy
‘uonensiuiupe Buipasald 3y) ul

000°00/'85F pue uciiepinbl) 3yl Ul £Z6°€8'EF bul|eol
SUOIINLIISIP PaAISDRJ SBY JOJPILD Pa4ndas auyl ‘ajep
0L "000°000°0F 132 JO JONPaID PaINdas 3Y) 0] pamo
193p |B10Y SMOUS SJIBYY JO USRS ,540308410 9yl
‘poliad

2yl ui (,Jompald paindes ayl,) pPalwrl suoiisinboy
A3|leH 01 pted SUQIINQUISIP U U3aq ARY 2J49Y)

S$10311p3J4d paindasg

® 6

OO

aWo23IN0
S10}pa1d
10} uonewLIoJU]



[41 8107 +aquisnon gz | (uonepindi| us) paywil dnois J3Wod | 471 310130 BILZ &

UOIIBWIIOIUT PajIeIa(
SUSWISINGSIg
uoljeJsunLuaL s,Joiepinbiy jeuonippy

uollelaunwaJ s,J03epinbi] anI01a(

sasuadxa pue uonesdunway @




£1 870z J2qwanoN £2 | (UOrepInbl| us) pA3Iw dnoUS J2WeD | 411 91I0R 8102 ©

09€ - 012 uoddns g sjuelsissy
019 - S9% m.._wmmcm_)_ juelsissy
S9¢ - 065 siabeuey
0S8 - 057 S1030allJg JuelsIssy
STT'T - 596 S1012.10 '8 SI2ued

8T0T aunf I wol4

{4noy/3) sajel no abieyd SARAIDS Bulanpnasay

“1senbal uo paplaoid

2q s ydIym o s21dod ‘spodas asoyl ul uaalb suem
spouad wodas Joud o3 a|gezijdde sajed no abieyd jo
s(le3=q '8§T0Z SUN( T U0 paseaJaul 1se| 533ed Iho 2bieyd

‘spueq juawyedap saoiadas Buunioniisay

ay3 apisino Je) osie Aewl sajed abelsae ‘asen

243 Uo YJom pauiiopad aaey $3s12ads YINS IauM ‘03
aaoqge pajonb spueq juswypedap saowes BulNoNIIsay
ay3 apIsIno [|ey Jeyy seied abieys Aew sjuswliedsp
3say | ased 2yl uo paJinbal aq Al 233153 |BaYy INI0PQ
10 AIOSIAPY |BIDURUL] ‘I YA/XRL Se yons syuswpedap
233109 42430 wod) sisi|enads Jo 95N Y3 S2JURISWNID
u1ea0 U "4els pue sisuped Juswpedap SRS
Bunionaasay auy3 03 oyidads aue spueq mo|aq ayl

‘MOj2q pasKeWIWNS Se sk 1ho 2bieyd |euoiieu §10¢
5,403epINbn 21310j2Q 9Y1 U0 paseq S| JJe3s Jo salobajes
2jesedas ayy Joj sejed 1no abaeyo Jo abues ay

sa3ed 1no abiey)

‘g abed vo Wnoooe sjuswAed

pue s3di20aJ Byl Ul UMOUS SB 8/ §RGZTRZF 4O
UOIIBJBUNWIBS UMEID Sy Jojepinbi 2331094 2U3 ‘a3ep o1

S9jEp 0} umedp s994

‘Je3s Jo sapedb |je ssoJoe Unoy/$8 68 F JO 91Rd

1no ab.ieys abesaae ue e sinoy 06°SHI'QT Jo dn spew
L6'6E8'696'PF JO SIS00 2UI)) |BICT PRUINJU| BARY BM
‘gT0Z 4200120 7 0] Jusunulodde uno jo ajep ayy IdUIS

"Je1s
40 sapedb ||e ssouoe Noy /65 655 T J0 d3ed N0 ableyd
abeusae ue je sinoy OT'SHE’T Jo dn apew G7'8/9°25.F
aJe pouad ay3 104 S1502 s} 5,103epIinbry a110[9Q YL

paJinou) S3S02 Bl

‘1vA snd ‘pawlopad S| oM Y] uaym Swn auy)

1B al3lo[Rq AQ pasn saied 3ho abueyd Anoy Bujieasad
a3 18 paje|n2|ed uonepinby 2yl uj Bujse sienew

03 Buipuane w yeis siy pue Joiepinbr 8131013Q 2yl Aq
uaAIb Aladoad Swil syl 0] douddaad AG uoiesIuIwLIpe
buipasald ayy Ul $103pad AQ £T07 j4dy 0T Uo paxy
Sem Uoljelaunwal s,Jolepinbr 2131019q 9yl Jo siseq Ayl

uonelaunwal Jo siseg

10D OU 12 NOA 03 papiaodd 2q |Im sIy] pue Hodad siy)
JO JU0.) BY3 UO SSJPPR 9Y3 e sn 03 buium ul 3senbau
InoA puas aseald ‘Adoo uaded e adinbad noA pinoys

IBIICH /AN /U000 108 p MMM 1B peojumop
104 DIQB[IRAR SI ,,UOIIEIBUNWDY 03 apINg ,SJ01palid V.,

uojelaunwad s,403epimbi] 2331018@

uopRelaunuwal

s, d0jepinbr a3012g
sasuadxa

pue uoijeJaunuwiady



[ 4 8102 J3qWiaAoN £z | {uonepinby ui) paywi dnous Jawod | 411 2W0jeQ 8107 & @ @

E [iezzy 3] focizz 3] EZ B [ 3avdD ¥3d ¥NCH/ALVY 39Va3AY]
197699 STRITIL [ OLGEE) STY9§'SC) |svosr | 9igz8czl | oL-esz SLTIZ'STL [svzay  Jesszi'vil 1 0§°vEE 00°26Z'¢64 | oe'zer | 1S02 2 SUNOH Tv10L
SFOST 00°9%5 2EL 06'20¢ SLLEL'PY 06°L81 STSPE'Y 0904 00'vez oo 00°008°08 05ZH 00°586'T 082
o 952 ST 199'E) S0 ¥S 00'EKG'L Sl b Sz 618t 005§ 00 b2T ov'o 00 0§22 00€ 005202 051 xe|
06 €47 $. B86'8E S€ TPl SL8E9'8E §L €% 05 858'L 0L ¥ - - 05 Z6% 050 - - LA
00 Gr¥ 0% 99 05 L - - 05 199 0s ) - - - - - - suaisUad
Ve BLL 05 2L0'6L 00 0L} - - - - - - 05 L50'8L 00 801 00 096 oc L ucnetiy]
Slane spoads asen
IVFELs 00°9LE'LE 08'08 05'04LL'0 00°0Z 05°1%2'9 oL'SL 00'808'C 08'9 00996 ¢ | 06'81 - -
16 90F 00 §96°14 of 62 05 0LL'9 00 02 05 952 oLl 00 0¥9'c 059 00 858 oz I - - poNOBSLN
96 869 05 96C'p1 090z - - 05 862'L 062 - - 00 960'¢ oLih - - pamoag
6% 6% 05 ¥S8'Y 08 0L - - 05 989'% 0501 00 89t ] - - - - saaA0|dwg
SI0UpBIY
00'09% 00087 03’0 - - - - 00°08Z 08'0 - - - -
00 095 00 08Z 050 - - - - 00 082 050 - - - - (oolg & a) sjessy Y0
S1assy JO uones)|eay
Y8665 00'0%2' Lot 09'¢eL 05°206'1L gL 2eT GLG65 L6 se'98l §Li65"11L [T 00°602°09 05°69 00°666'G0L 5E°C0l
¥8'665 00 OFZ' iy 09 €L 0§ Z06'LL 5. ZET 5. §65'16 5€ 981 A 59 Ivl 00 502'09 05 69 00 666'50} SE £0L suoneBnsaau|
mco_«mm_um@.;:_
£PEL9 ST90b"LrL 0£'0vZ 05692 T 08'19 STELLZ 90°Ly 00°62P'6 08'91 08'292'61 092z 00'BOE'F8 50°28
€6 Evp 0% S¥'g 0L6l 00519 we 05 #iT'9 0k ¥h 00 968 091 - - 00 096 00} Bunsoday Rsusg
76 €82 0O'ZHE'BLL 09 15} Q0 009'E 0Z ¥i 05 180 oL 6 00 £25'9 0z 54 05 6L5'61 s 00 80188 0858 aunso|D pue Wawabeuepy asen)
€2 482 SLEelg'ss 00 69 05 ¥55'8 09 ¥ SZ 1BLD) S8 €T - - 00 €¥C oE'0 00 02 520 Burry Aoyiers pue Bullaiyse)
Buisue|d pue uolpRISIVILIPY

(3} 50D (3} 1800 {3)s0) sanoH {3) 1502 sinoy {3} 300 sInoH (3) 1500 SanoH (3) 180D SInoH

yored
afiviany

WLOL uoddng g sjuesissy siabeueiy JuEISISSY saebeuey S1015841( JULISISSY SI0)00410 7 sIauUUEd

‘paalbe swiejp Jo/pue pasiieal Bulag S1asse U3 JO INjeA |eIdURUL 4] "HIOM JUBAI[SL 3U] JO

Ayxajdwioo ayj 03 paebas Buiary ‘aousiiadxa pue AJOIUDS J1ay3 uodn paseq ased ayj Jo 10adse yoea uo yJom o) paubisse usaq SARY JIR1S

ajendoldde ay) 'paJddA0DIL 1O PIPIOIBL USDQ J0U SBY JUDWIUBISSE 2U] U0 BUDIOM JJBIS [e12e)a19s AQ Juads awil “wa3sAs Buipiodal awn
pasiaINdwiod e uo ased sy} uo Bupiom juads awil J18YY paplodad 3sed 3y} 01 paubisse (s121ysed Buipnpul) yeis [eauyss) pue siauped ||y

8T0T 190300 Z 03 LT0T 1240320 € poiiad ayj 10j s3s0d dwn s Jojepinbiy apio2d



ST B10Z JequisaoN £z | (uonepnbip u) panwr dnousy owed | 4771 90012Q 810T @

O e
®

yrael
abelany

woddng g siuelsissy

ssaBeuey jueys|ssy

siafieurpy

Siojrang uelsissy

SI0JI841Q § Siaued

[ezesszie_] 4 NMVYd S333]
s 9] [erzsc 3] ECTIT (7 3] [espos 3] ((30vaD ¥3d YNOA/Z1VY JOVIIAY]
¥3'68% 16'6£8'696'F | 06'svL'0L | | 8€°081'06L [o¥'si¥'e | oe'es50lg [oreizz_| 5109988 [sg'cil’s | 64°298'1S6 | s8'si¥'L [ 6a'850'060°) [s9'626'L | 1500 % SHUNOH VL0l
04168 LOEFO'POR’L | S17ZRZT 7901298 S8'ELE 7L '6L6'VF| §0°58E 14°10Z'08 06 681 TEVRRLLT G0'65Y 10'P0LP9L 0Eri8
2L 9Z¥ 1502V 5292 05'298°Z71 0L L9 ¥l OE6'or G8LZL 00208yl 000€ ¥3 99r'91 oLz 62 680°1C oLz xel
69 ¥6€ ST LZT'EEL §§ LEE 8L LPLYS SL812 10 029'%L 00 L 16 0Sk'Y or e LZLLoel 05 92 12 866°0F 06 ¥ LVA
00 S¥b 05 299 05 L - - 05 299 05 1 - - - - - - suoistiad
5¢ 609 SLlzoetl’l | seoeg't ¥ vP2 61 ¥ 18 <P 19L'78 0. 22 bl 6¥6°0L 05054 b Q0¥ 242 S Lib 16 999°20L 0% 908 vonebnr
IR M0adg ased
09°00F 96'89C'cor'L | SF'0590'C SZlTLT6E 8L 88L') | E¥'ZLLE6T 99'v8.L I EPL'vE) $6'50F 1§°159'C61 08242 10°'PEL'86E 02 ZEY
- - - - - - - - - - - E - siapoyaleys
08'r6L 10 ¥2€'102 0cesz 98 ZpL 050 058621 082 ErorLs 05 ¥l 82 810'08 06 0ZL 00814901 s ¥iL painzag
1¥ 18E LLpL'g i[N: 1) 00 98 0% 0 1L 5500 0Ll - - - - - - lenualalely
6l Z¥5 £6 9€2'069 0Z 00zZ'L ¥9 LLYTE 09 671 18 610'907 T AR 6L BLO'LG 51621 9 Zrl'09 0Z ¥8 20 820'182 00 §0¢ sa3ko|dw]
Sl0jipedd
15 LIy 05°9.8'GZV S0°206 £6°6¥9 99 05087 00'SPL'E8 00°1£2 12'¢2'69 SLIPL LLTES'S0L [ 911666 0l'80L
93 92k 05 065'£2¢ S¥ 191 VLTSS 00 8.2 6 680'6R 0 622 BLELL'SS SO PEL 156218 08 2 ¥l ¥LT'CL oces pioyasea’] pue piouaald - Ausdeld
62 Pl Q0 005'6 0LL - - - - - - 00Q0S's 0LL - - SIossY [SUeYD
8l ZeL Q0 925'65 og'18 1Z 895 052 LL 559 oLl £F 105'E oL L pL 5828 00 9 05 £v6'12 00 ¥2 Goeoig 679) siessy AUIC
ZrBIL 00 09L°2€ 09 G - - - - - - 00 000°ZE 08 ¥ 00 Q9L 080 51930 %00g
£1985Y JO uolesijeay
ZL00L L0660'521 . 01611 95°009'G 00°'57 LLI6ES'TE 09°ZE - - 9528201 05 S ¥9 6.5'96 01°904
08 104 15 IpE'sel (="M} 98 Z¥¥'S 05 ¥ LLSES'TL 05 2¢ - - 8¢ Z8L'0L 0561 79 6/5'96 0l 901 apel] Jo ainsolg
0D GLE 05 I51 050 05 251 050 - - - - - - - - Gnpel) Buiobuc
BuipeJ |
FIE6S 61'918'L69 015LLL 62'¥29'CH St 882 T8689'621 08' .82 L1'899'SPL 06912 0°18L'201 [T 00°¥Z1'LET 98°CH
9z 919 000592 oe Y - - £¥ L1L 002 - - 15878 0E L 00056 ao L JaNplog $1013921G U SHoday
G1 €65 64'991'G69 080211 62 ¥29°C8 GE 882 69 L98'8Z1 08582 L1 820'GYL 06912 05788901 06 i€L 00 ¥21'0E2 S8 LbZ suonetiysanu)
sucneblijsaau|
6l °19% 1S'SEL V68 50°486'F 12880551 0’569 SL'CPE'66Y 04 LI6¥ [TEIEAm $6'691 SL°9¥T 85T 05°88¢ ¥ S¥Z'F0Z (TR
Sl wiv 98 €9Z'6bL 0g¥LE 0012182 0Z ¥EL L1'96L ¥l 5828 1L ObS'y SEB LRI 08 801 ¥9 ¥£0°GZ 09 62 Bunioday [eseuag
8L €65 £b'169'6T 0zZ'ey - - 98 Z¥6'9 008l 15826 00 0% 00 000'Z 082 0008L°1E or L SuoHIY |
86°690 L1 9LL'8LG Gb660'L 1 96628 0} £8€ Z¢ Lrz'ect 56 957 00 $65°2€ 0508 L0 LGOOEL 0g 802 15 £08°291 DO 9L ainso|) pue uawabeuep aseq)
£6 90F 8l ¥0) 502 09 66+ 15 GLB'EY 0L 821 9F £95°GL 0L L84 1Z 05108 0109 89 6¥8'8F 09 89 62 628 oLs Buny Aomess pue Bulsnsed
Bujuued pue voeSIVILPY
(3)1%00 ] (3y315053 ;' sinon (3) 1500 SinoH (3} 150D SInoH {3} 1500 sInoH (3)1500 sinoy {3) 1500 SInoH

‘paaJbe swiep 10/pue pasijeal Buiag $19SSE Y3 JO aNYBA [BIDUBUL SY] DHOM JURAS|AL DUJ JO AJxaidwod ayj 03
pdebad Buiney ‘sousuadxa pue AJUOIURS Jiayl uadn paseq ased 243 Jo 10adse yoea uo yJom 03 paubisse usaq sAaey Jeis ojelidosdde ay|

*pPal3A02ad 10 papla0dal usaq Jjou sey juawubisse ayl uo Buriom JJels [BUE)a4Das AQ Juads awil) "walsAs buipiodal swiny pasuainduwod
2 U0 ased ayj uo bupiiom juads awiy Jisyy pap102al ased 3yl 03 paubisse (sJa1ysed buipnaul) Jeis |ediuyoal pue siauped |y

810T 49403120 T 01 £10T 420310 £ poliad 8y} 10j S3501 3w s,Jojepinbr] anioRqa



91

8T0Z 42GwanoN £z | (uonepinbi ui) paywi] dnNoJo 39W0D | dT1 SRI0RA 8T0Z &

‘UMBIP U3 9ABY S33) OU ‘238D 0]
21Ep 0) UMRIP S924

"Pax1} U9 19A 10U SBY S99y

s,403epinby [BUORIPPY 343 JC SISeq 93) 3Y3 ‘JoAdMoH
"8102 4990100 7 03 8T0Z Sunf TT wol) poliad ay3
Bulinp s4noy OzZ6 Pa44nau| sey Jojepinbi jeuonIippY 2yl

pPo.ALINDUl S1S00 L]

'SI13]1B|Y PRAIDSDY 2y] JO Ino Buisue uoipe Jjo

sasnes Aue Jo uoiInoasold oyl ‘areudoldde paiapisued
J1 'pue s1aielW paAlasay ayl 03 Buipusnpe up Yeis siy
pue Jojepinbii jeuCilpPPY 243 AQ pa4inoul Ajgadoud swn
Ay 01 SuBJRJa4 AQ 2 |[Im pRAodde 2q 03 sIseq U3
1ey) pabesiaua AquaLInd 111 S9Ny AJUDAJOSUT SU3 YHM
2OUBPJICOIE Ul PUR 351N02 anp Ul [eacidde a5 Buryaas
3g |IIm Jojepinbi eUORIPPY YL "Pax|) usaq 39A Jou sey
UO[JRI2UNLUSI §,J03BpINbI |BUORIPPY 943 JO SISeq a4l

uopeJIUNW JO Sised
uoieIaunwWwal s,103epinbiq jeuoippy

06

OO

uopnelaunwal
s,101epInbin
|EUORIPPY 9yl
SISUIUXD

pue uoneldunuway



L1

9107 J2qwanoN /2 | (uonepinbip u) papwi] dnols jawed | 411 330Ra 8107 ©

g abed uo Junoloe syuswAied pue s3diedsd DY)
pue s3|qe) 2A0ge 2y] Udamiaq SIdUaIaLIp aY) Juasaddad
sy "spunj 21e159 Woly ApRadip pied uaaq sAey aAoqe

2Y3 03 Jejiulis suoRdIIIS3IPp UM SWISY JO JBquInu

- 19877 = SUIUISINGSIP |30 L
- 799'T - - 234 xe1 I5R)|349 23101270
) 661 R _ abea

ptedun

pasimur  pred
aAljepung

paLNDUY
potiadg
sjyuawasingsip z Alobajen

16181 1Z50F 18811 BT S)USWasINGSIP |e30 L
£0€ £0€ - £0€ sag4 |eban
£19'%1 £19'¢1 - £19'v1 51507 BulisoH ejeq
A LLy - £ 51500 20U”)sisQNS
- 060°ET pZT'T1 124 suauno) g abeisod

‘PRIINIUI SBM SIE0D 3 DU} 960'1 960'T - szt 51500 a6RI0G
- - LEIETH

2yl 1e bujjieasud aqed 23 e pabuaeyd st abeay s 65¢ s1s03 suoy
B ! 184 JYWH 3ui 18 p Y st W 701 61F'T - - sabueyn Asi6ay pue
~ 75 P —T 9102 0£9'8 £59 7£0°2 Bupped B [@aed).
& - rds 4 - - LO1PPOLILIORDY
) ‘8 HIUeS - 1T - - Buuaien

paiinoug

8707 4200 ¢
01 10T aun( 1T

sjuawasingsip z AJobaje)

- E9Y SJUDUISINGSIP | BIO L
- 1 {|ewaIX3) ally Wooy /UciIBpoIWOoIlY
- Fa 4 s3|qewnsucy) 1aindwon)
- 81 Suipucg
- fa4 |2AR}
- 0z1 |e1auan/saupung
- 0L Buisiyanpy

pasnouy

810T 12q0PO T
0} 8T0Z SunC 1T

sjuawasingsip 1 Aobaje)

:MOJ2q PISLIBWILINS 3Je

poliad ayj J0) SIUWASINGSIP S,103epinbi jeuciIppY a4l

SIUDLUDSINGSIQ §,4103epInbi jeuoclyIppy

predun

pasnsul  ped
aaeInuny

paJsnoug
poiiod

sjuawasngsp 1 Aobajed

"|INJ U] SJUBWISINGSIP

NG PJdACDIL J0U SABY 9M Jey] U33S 29 URD ) y2jym
woJ) pue mojeq uanb aie sjuswRsINgsIp |1 Jo S1elRd
paIndul S1 2beaw

3] Usym aWil ay3 18 9330/2Q Aq pash dg 031 dn jo a3eu
abea|iw piepueys Huljieaatd ay3 38 pajenoes s1 abes|i
‘€107 |LUdy QT uo sJojpadd Ag uaalb sem pue

21e352 UoEpINbI| 3y} WoJ) UMBIP 3Q 03 URD sasuadxa
pue 3500 asay} a40jag paJinbau sy jeacsdde synads
sjuawasingsiqg z Asobaje)

{MO[9Q paslieLIWINS Bue

poliad au3 10} sjuaLI3sINgs!p s403epinbiq 2131019Q 3yUL
sjuawoasangsig m.._Oum_um:U_._ al3jto|ag

®6

®e
O

'$1500 paeDo)e
10 pateys spnjpul os|e

Aewl asay) ‘s1s00 abesnw
J12y3 10) ased ay3 uo pabebus
HEIS 0] JuBLISSINgLUIB]
‘ajdwexa 4o} ‘Aped payy

e 01 apew Ajedsauab jou aue
uaiym pue sn Aq pied Ajjenu
sa5USdXa pue $1500 aJB 353y}

sjuawasangsiqg z Atobaje)

*padinbad

s1 |[eaosdde ou ydiym Joy

pue saiyded phiyl 03 108J41p sn
Ag apew sjuswAed aae asay)

sjuawasingsia 1 Alobaje)
UOIBWIOUI pa[IeIagd

sasuadxo
pue uonesaunuwdy



81

8102 4aquanaN £z | (uonepinbij un) pajlwi dnoig Jpwo) | 471510130 8107 @

-s0dad ssauboud soud Japun paacadde
aq 0] pawaap 10 paasoJdde sasuadxa 10 uonelsunwal
g4nisip Jou Aew sabuajeys yons ey} sjou sses|d

"S3|nYy
ayl Jo (EWE'ST 2|NY UIM IDUBRPIOIDR Ul *J0 paule|dwod
Buiag sasuadxa 1¢/pue uoiesaUNWDI 243 Buleep
Modsad ssadboud ay3 Jo (shueddde 243 Ag 3diaau
10 sxeam ybo uylm apew aq 1snw sucieddde yong

"pRLINIY
sasuadxa ay3 JO |2 JO0 2Wwos bulbuajeyd asmiaulo

10 264ey> 0 pajIRUD 2B BM UDIYM UOIIRIDUNLIA

JO sIseq ay3 40 Junowe syl Buionpas ‘(sa|ny ay3 Jo v£'8T
3INY YIIM S2UBPIOIOR UI) SI2PJ0 SOW JO U0 10) WNoD
243 03 A|dde Aew (1NOD 9y} JO SARS] UJIM 10 SI0]POID
pain3asun ayl Jo anjea Ul 9,01 1589| 1B JO Moddns

3y YIM) 107IPad0 PaInIasun 10 10jIpad paundas Auy

sasuadxa
10 /pue uoneJaunwal abuajeys 03 3ybll ,s1031pal)

'S3NY 243 10 6°8BT

2|MY Ym 20uUepJodde Ul ‘podad siyy Jo 3diadad Jo sAep 17
UIY3Im spew a2q 3snul s3ssnbad yong "Hoedsd siy) ulyim
paliddns Apeadje jey3l 0] sasu3dxa Jo uonessunLLBd
Buipiebad ucijeWLIOUI [RUOIJIPPE 2pia0Ld 03 Sn 3sanbal
‘Buigum Ul ‘Aewl (UN0D 9y JO SAB3| YHM 0 sJoypadd
pP=4n22sun 3yl JC an|eA Ul 946 3se9| Je Jo Hoddns

U YIM) J03PILD PaInIasSUn 10 103IPa1D paundss Auy

uonew.ojul 3sanbat 03 3ybit ,S1031pa31D

O 6

OO

uoniewIoul palielag
sosuadxs
pue uonels2unway



"pansassl SIUBL (1Y "dT7 S3M0[8g 10T @

"SULIY J3qUUW JO )JoMmIDU [eqojb Jno INOge SJ0W wIedj 0] 0/ W00 SI0[OP AWM 935 85e3ld "SJUI|D 0] S33IAIBS
aplaoad jou op 477 IMN 331030 puR 1LLJ "S3)1Ius Juapuadapul pue sieledas A||269] ale swiy Jaguisw s jo yoea pue 111q “{,7111d.) @9juelenb
Aq panwi| Auedwos 91eALId MY € “PRIILUN NSIBWYO) SYINo] 11013 JO WL JSqUISW B ‘477 IMN 2310[2Q JO 23eljlue wopbup] paaiun 343 S1 471 3RI0[2d

"wiopbup palun ‘DHE v#D3 uopuoT ‘alenbs eals
MaN T Je 20140 patllsibad s pue $Z9E0£D0 Jaquinu palalsibal yum sajepy pue puelbug ul palaisibsa diysisuiied AJjige)| pajiwi e si 477 81102a

‘apjio|eQ



